

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

WRIT PETITION NO.1411 OF 2010

Shrikrishna Narayan Dandawate & Ors. .. Petitioners
Versus
Union of India & Ors. .. Respondents

***WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.11344 OF 2011***

Lunawat Construction Company .. Petitioner
Versus
Union of India & Ors. .. Respondents

***WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.12181 OF 2012***

Hemant Dattaji Naiknavare & Anr. .. Petitioners
Versus
Union of India & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. P. K. Dhakephalkar a/w Mr. Jaydeep Deo and Mr. Onkar Gawade for the petitioners in WP/12181/2012.

Mr. Drupad S. Patil for the petitioner in WP/1411/2010.

Mr. Ram Apte, Senior Advocate a/w Mr. Y. R. Mishra, Mr. D. P. Singh, Mrs. Samiksha Kanani, Mr. Upendra, Mr. Sachidanand T. Singh and Mr. Saurabh Mishra for respondent no.1-UOI.

Mr. R. S. Khadapkar for respondent no.4.

***CORAM : M. S. Sonak &
Jitendra Jain, JJ.
DATE : 28 February 2025***

PC:-

1. Heard arguments.
2. List the matters on 20 March 2025 at 2.30 p.m. under the caption of 'part heard.'

(Jitendra Jain, J.)

(M. S. Sonak, J.)